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Interpreted Listing (Secure)

RACCM28INTLCOWLANDS LAAU - Accident Analysis System

1 of 1 (summary)

Summary of Accidents Selected

3SC01 GIS AREA B28 Milverton Rd jct Brondesbury Park (C)

Site Reference and Description (zero accident counts shown in bold) Accidents

96 MTS TO JUL-2018  

Date Period

The description of how the accident occurred and the contributory factors are the reporting officer's opinion at the time of reporting and may not be the result of extensive investigation
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1

2

3

0110TB00807

01160008999

01170078211

WED 24/11/10 16:29

WED 28/12/16 19:35

FRI 15/12/17 15:08

ROAD-DRY

ROAD-DRY

ROAD-DRY

LIGHT

DARK

LIGHT

WEATHER-FINE

WEATHER-FINE

WEATHER-FINE

BRONDESBURY PARK J/W MILVERTON ROAD

BRONDESBURY PARK J/W MILERVTON ROAD

BRONDESBURY PARK J/W MILVERTON ROAD

SINGLE CWY

SINGLE CWY

SINGLE CWY

T/STAG JUN

T/STAG JUN

T/STAG JUN

GIVE WAY/UNCONT

GIVE WAY/UNCONT

GIVE WAY/UNCONT

CENTRAL REFUGE

NO XING FACILITY IN 50M

NO XING FACILITY IN 50M

 28

 28

 28

LINK 134-137

LINK 134-137

LINK 134-137

523550

523560

523540

184440

184430

184440

/

/

/

/

/

/

POLICE - AT SCENE

POLICE - AT SCENE

POLICE - AT SCENE

 001

 001

 001

 002

 001

 001

 001

 002

CASUALTY

CASUALTY

CASUALTY

CASUALTY

 (001)

 (001)

 (001)

 (001)

(15 Yrs - M  ****)

(63 Yrs - F  ****)

(12 Yrs - M  ****)

(41 Yrs - M  ****)

VEHICLE

VEHICLE

VEHICLE

VEHICLE

 (000)

 (000)

 (000)

 (000)

CAR

BUS/COACH

BUS/COACH

BUS/COACH

FATAL

SLIGHT

FATAL

SLIGHT

PEDESTRIAN

PASSENGER

PEDESTRIAN

DRIVER/RIDER

CROSSING ROAD (NOT ON XING)

SEATED ON PSV

CROSSING ROAD (NOT ON XING)

N BOUND

S BOUND

FROM DRIVERS O/SIDE

FROM DRIVERS O/SIDE

(54 Yrs - F  ****)

(42 Yrs - M  ****)

(41 Yrs - M  ****)

(? Yrs - U  ****)

GOING AHEAD OTHER

GOING AHEAD OTHER

GOING AHEAD OTHER

PARKED

NW TO SE

S TO N

SE TO NW

P TO P

JNY PART OF WORK

JNY PART OF WORK

BUS LANE

JCT APP

JCT APP

JCT CLEARED

JCT CLEARED

FRONT HIT FIRST

DID NOT IMPACT

FRONT HIT FIRST

DID NOT IMPACT

JOURNEY TO/FROM SCHOOL Newmans Catholic College

x

x

x
Sch Attended :

End of Report

SC01 GIS AREA B28 Milverton Rd jct Brondesbury Park (C) 96 MTS TO JUL-2018 SORTED BY DATE

End of Accidents for SC01 GIS AREA B28 Milverton Rd jct Brondesbury Park (C)


