Date: 01 MAR 2019 09:30 Interpreted Listing (Secure)

Page: 1 of 1 (summary)

## Personal injury collisions at or within 50m of Milverton Road J/W Brondesbury Park - 01 Jan 2010 to 31 Dec 2017

of Accidents Selected					
Site Reference and Description (zero accident counts shown in bold)	Date Period	Accidents			
SC01 GIS AREA B28 Milverton Rd jct Brondesbury Park (C)	96 MTS TO JUL-2018	3			

The description of how the accident occurred and the contributory factors are the reporting officer's opinion at the time of reporting and may not be the result of extensive investigation

Page: 1 of 1

## Ð

## Personal injury collisions at or within 50m of Milverton Road J/W Brondesbury Park - 01 Jan 2010 to 31 Dec 2017

SC01 GIS AREA B28 Milverton Rd jct Bro	ondesbury Park (C)			96 MTS TC	JUL-2018 SORTED BY DATE
1 0110TB00807 WED 24/11/10 16:29	B LIGHT BRONDESBURY PARK J/W M	ILVERTON ROAD		28 LINK 134-137	523550 / 184440
POLICE - AT SCENE ROAD-DRY	WEATHER-FINE SINGLE CW	Y T/STAG JUN GIVE	WAY/UNCONT CENTRAL REFUGE	1	
CASUALTY 001 (001) (15 Yrs - M ****)	FATAL PEDESTRIAN	CROSSING ROAD (NOT ON	XING) N BOUND FROM DRIV	ERS O/SIDE	
VEHICLE 001 (000) CAR	(54 Yrs - F ****)	GOING AHEAD OTHER	NW TO SE FRONT HIT FIRST		JCT APP
	5 DARK BRONDESBURY PARK J/W M			28 LINK 134-137	523560 / 184430
POLICE - AT SCENE ROAD-DRY	WEATHER-FINE SINGLE CW		WAY/UNCONT NO XING FACILITY	IN 50M	
CASUALTY 001 (001) (63 Yrs - F ****)		SEATED ON PSV			
VEHICLE 001 (000) BUS/COACH	(42 Yrs - M ****)	GOING AHEAD OTHER	S TO N JNY PART OF WOF DID NOT IMPACT	RK	JCT APP
			В	US LANE	
<b>3</b> 01170078211 FRI 15/12/17 15:08 POLICE - AT SCENE ROAD-DRY	LIGHT BRONDESBURY PARK J/W M WEATHER-FINE SINGLE CW		WAY/UNCONT NO XING FACILITY	28 LINK 134-137 IN 50M	523540 / 184440
CASUALTY 001 (001) (12 Yrs - M ****)	FATAL PEDESTRIAN	CROSSING ROAD (NOT ON	XING) S BOUND FROM DRIV	ERS O/SIDE	
JOURNEY TO/F	ROM SCHOOL	Sch Attended : Newmans C	atholic College		
CASUALTY 002 (001) (41 Yrs - M ****)	SLIGHT DRIVER/RIDER				
VEHICLE 001 (000) BUS/COACH	(41 Yrs - M ****)	GOING AHEAD OTHER	SE TO NW JNY PART OF WOR FRONT HIT FIRST	₹K	JCT CLEARED
VEHICLE 002 (000) BUS/COACH	(? Yrs - U ****)	PARKED	P TO P DID NOT IMPACT		JCT CLEARED

End of Accidents for SC01 GIS AREA B28 Milverton Rd jct Brondesbury Park (C)

End of Report